Cylindrical ultrasonic sensors
18GM75 Series
Diffuse Mode Sensor
D
L
Standard Technical Data
Design Cylindrical
Voltage type DC

cy [Hz]
UB
(min)
Length
L
EA
C
UB500-18GM75-E01-V15 Straight head 500 30 2 * NPN, NPN Normally open/close selectable 50 8 10 85
UB500-18GM75-E23-V15 Straight head 500 30 2 * PNP, PNP Normally open/close selectable 50 8 10 85
UB500-18GM75-E4-V15 Straight head 500 30 NPN Normally open/close selectable 50 8 10 85
UB500-18GM75-E5-V15 Straight head 500 30 PNP Normally open/close selectable 50 8 10 85 ■
UB500-18GM75-E6-V15 Straight head 500 30 2 * PNP, PNP Normally open/close selectable 50 8 10 85
UB500-18GM75-E7-V15 Straight head 500 30 2 * NPN, NPN Normally open/close selectable 50 8 10 85
UB500-18GM75-I-V15 Straight head 500 30 Analog current output Analog 50 10 85
UB500-18GM75-U-V15 Straight head 500 30 Analog voltage output Analog 50 15 85
UB1000-18GM75-E01-V15 Straight head 1000 70 2 * NPN, NPN Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-E23-V15 Straight head 1000 70 2 * PNP, PNP Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-E4-V15 Straight head 1000 70 NPN Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-E5-V15 Straight head 1000 70 PNP Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-E6-V15 Straight head 1000 70 2 * PNP, PNP Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-E7-V15 Straight head 1000 70 2 * NPN, NPN Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-F-V15 Straight head 1000 80 Frequency output 150 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-I-V15 Straight head 1000 70 Analog current output Analog 125 10 75
UB1000-18GM75-U-V15 Straight head 1000 70 Analog voltage output Analog 125 15 75
UB1000-18GM75A-E5-V15 Angled head 1000 70 PNP Normally open/close selectable 125 3 10 102.5
UB1000-18GM75A-I-V15 Angled head 1000 70 Analog current output Analog 125 10 102.5
Accessories
BF 18 Mounting adapter, 18 mm
BF 18-F Plastic mounting adapter, 18 mm
BF 5-30 Universal mounting bracket for cylindrical sensors